Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 73.351.0635.1
hood BAS GOT GH 6HM20 A1

Hood revos basic made of aluminum, for single locking lever with threaded hole M20

on the front, high version, 6-poles

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

general

housing material

color

surface

UV resistant

inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94
operating temperature range min.

operating temperature range max.
model

construction

model of the housing
locking mechanism
cable entry

type of cable

with cable screw gland
thread size M

thread size PG
hinged lid
EMC-version

length

width

height

classification

ECLASS 11

73.351.0635.1
4049088220081
1

aluminum
grey

with powder coating

yes
other

-40 °C
120 °C

6H

male

single locking lever
front side

thread

no

20

no
no
74 mm
43 mm
70 mm

wieland

Y
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ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

product compliance

ROHS conformity status

ROHS exceptions

REACH-SVHC conformity status
REACH-SVHC substances
REACH-SVHC CAS numbers

Fits with

Commercial
Art.No.:

70.300.0602.0
70.300.0640.0
70.301.0640.0
70.302.0640.0
70.310.0602.0
70.310.0640.0
70.311.0640.0
70.312.0640.0
70.500.0653.0
70.510.0653.0
70.502.0653.0
70.512.0653.0
70.700.0658.0
70.710.0658.0
72.300.0653.0
72.310.0653.0

72.700.0658.0

Article-type description:

female insert BAS BUS 6 2,5 50 AG

female insert BAS BUS 6 2,5 50

female insert BAS BUS 6 2,5 50 AU

female insert BAS BUS OD 6 2,5 50

male insert BAS BUS OD 6 2,5 50

male insert BAS STS 6 2,5 50

male insert BAS STS 6 2,5 50 AU

male insert BAS STS OD 6 2,5 50

female insert BAS BUF 6 2,5 50

male insert BAS STF 6 2,5 50

female insert BAS BUM 6 2,5 50 AG

male insert BAS STM 6 2,5 50 AG

female insert BAS BUC 6 50

male insert BAS STC 6 50

female insert BAS BUS 6 2,5 69

male insert BAS STS 6 2,5 69

female insert BAS BUC 6 69

vz wieland

27440202

EC000437
EC000437
EC000437
EC000437
EC000437
EC000437
EC000437

compliant/exempted
111-6(c)
Duty-To-Declare
Lead

7439-92-1

Description:

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with silver-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, screw type, 6-poles, rated current: 16A,
rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with gold-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, screw type, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with gold-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, spring type, 6-poles, rated current: 16A,
rated voltage: 500V, with silver-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, spring type, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage: 500V, with silver-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with silver-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with silver-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
690V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
690V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
690V, with tin-plated contacts
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72.710.0658.0

73.800.2453.0
73.810.2453.0
70.405.0653.0

70.415.0653.0

70.810.1056.0

70.800.1056.0

male insert BAS STC 6 69

female insert DD BUC 24 1,5 25
male insert DD STC 24 1,5 25
female insert BAS BUP 6 2,5 50 AG

male insert BAS STP 6 2,5 50 AG

male insert BAS STCK 10 50 PC

female insert BAS BUCH 10 50 PC

vz wieland

Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
690V, with tin-plated contacts

revos DD 24 pole + ground, female insert 250V/10A, crimp connection
revos DD 24 pole + ground, male insert 250V/10A, crimp connection

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with silver-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with silver-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 10-poles, polycarbonate insert, rated current:
16A, rated voltage: 500V, with gold-plated or silver-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 10-poles, polycarbonate insert, rated
current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts
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C— These dimensions will be especially checked at delivery

1 Only inspection dimensions

O

C—> Diese Mafe werden bei Abnahme hesonders geprift

1 AusschlieBlich Priifmape

O

[With /E marked dimensions are only volid for infernnl uss

[Mit /E gekennzeichnete MaPe sind nur fir interne Zwecke gilfig
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Varianten/Variants
0 i 3

; ;

thout express autorization is prohibited.

s Dokuments, Verwerfung und Mitteilung

73.351.0635.3 | BAS GOT GH  GHM20 A3 | ffgnit Zvsentiostung wnd kaickschutz, 185¢ punt o1
/wischenstutzen montiert
73.357.0635.2 BAS GOT GH 6HM20 A2 /Bushing assemb | ed
Gewindebohrung
73.357.0635.1 BAS GOT GH 6HM20 A1 JThread hole X
Kabelverschraubung [KV), P54 montiert
73.351.0635.0 BAS GOT GH 6HM20 AO /Cable Gland [CG), IP54 assembled
Bestellnummer Typ Varianten WS;“
/Order number /Type sNariants Vdraned

— Ol ||~ O |uU |~ WM~ — | O|lWw || 1| |ul|f~|w |~ — | =
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(1.1
7.1

Weitere Daten siehe KATALOG oder eKatalog.

www.wieland-electric.com

Additional data see CATALOG or eCatalog. eshop.wieland-electric.com

Tolerierung Size 150 16405/ Tolerance system Size 150 14405(E). ja/yes DX Stoffverbots- und Deklarationsliste noch UU-TOM-05/03 ist einzuhalten,
(This I50-standard deshribes the envelope principle. According to the envelope Conformity with Wieland document UU-TAM-05/03 {1ist of prohibited /
principle the deviations of form and porallelism are limited by the size tolerances). declarable hozardous substances| to be declared!
Freitoleronz noch CAD - Zeichnung, keine monuellen Anderungen I Verwendung: Blatt: : oy
General tolerance — CAD - drawing, no monual modifications ol lowed |First Use: Sheel: of

/ g@ Werkstof f/Material 2013 | Tog/Date Name Zeichnung Nr./Drawing No. [ndex

/ Aluminium gfé;gthm 11.07. [ Hoffmann ‘| ‘I

/- [Mubstab/Seale beschichtet/coated gﬁggm - T 73 ' 35 ' 0635 * O 3K

. N . . . : .

/ 1:2 grav/grey g‘fgfﬁfpghetk - Mafe in mm/Dimensions are in mn

s Vol mm3|m||/8wfn m| Ersatz fir/Replacement for: -

/ > O Type Benennung/Title

7 lama
/
— W WIGIRMT | s GFHAFUSEOBERTEIL
Ind N
002 ] Dote / Sheet Elektrische BASIC Bougrope 6H Kabelabgang von vorne M20
Anderung/Revision Verbindungen hohe Bauf. hood size 6H coble ouflet in front M20
9 | | 3 | i | 5 | 6 OU-PEM-08/91b

73351063501 3K_2 CADW3018 Hoffmann 2013-07-15T11:55:57  1.000



