

Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 73.351.0635.1

hood BAS GOT GH 6HM20 A1

Hood revos basic made of aluminum, for single locking lever with threaded hole M20 on the front, high version, 6-poles $\,$



Commercial Art.No.	73.351.0635.1
EAN	4049088220081
Order Unit	1

Technical data

general

housing material	aluminum
color	grey
surface	with powder coating
UV resistant	yes
inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94	other
operating temperature range min.	-40 °C
operating temperature range max.	120 °C

model

construction	6H
model of the housing	male
locking mechanism	single locking lever
cable entry	front side
type of cable	thread
with cable screw gland	no
thread size M	20
thread size PG	
hinged lid	no
EMC-version	no
length	74 mm
width	43 mm
height	70 mm

classification

	ECLASS 11	
--	-----------	--



ECLASS 8.1	27440202
ETIM 9.0	EC000437
ETIM 8.0	EC000437
ETIM 7.0	EC000437
ETIM 6.0	EC000437
ETIM 5.0	EC000437
ETIM 4.0	EC000437
ETIM 3.0	EC000437

product compliance

ROHS conformity status	compliant/exempted
ROHS exceptions	III-6(c)
REACH-SVHC conformity status	Duty-To-Declare
REACH-SVHC substances	Lead
REACH-SVHC CAS numbers	7439-92-1

Fits with

Commercial Art.No.:	Article-type description:	Description:
70.300.0602.0	female insert BAS BUS 6 2,5 50 AG	Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with silver-plated contacts
70.300.0640.0	female insert BAS BUS 6 2,5 50	Female insert revos basic, screw type, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts
70.301.0640.0	female insert BAS BUS 6 2,5 50 AU	Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with gold-plated contacts
70.302.0640.0	female insert BAS BUS OD 6 2,5 50	Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts
70.310.0602.0	male insert BAS BUS OD 6 2,5 50	Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts
70.310.0640.0	male insert BAS STS 6 2,5 50	Male insert revos basic, screw type, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts
70.311.0640.0	male insert BAS STS 6 2,5 50 AU	Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with gold-plated contacts
70.312.0640.0	male insert BAS STS OD 6 2,5 50	Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts
70.500.0653.0	female insert BAS BUF 6 2,5 50	Female insert revos basic, spring type, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with silver-plated contacts
70.510.0653.0	male insert BAS STF 6 2,5 50	Male insert revos basic, spring type, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with silver-plated contacts
70.502.0653.0	female insert BAS BUM 6 2,5 50 AG	Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with silver-plated contacts
70.512.0653.0	male insert BAS STM 6 2,5 50 AG	Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with silver-plated contacts
70.700.0658.0	female insert BAS BUC 6 50	Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts
70.710.0658.0	male insert BAS STC 6 50	Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts
72.300.0653.0	female insert BAS BUS 6 2,5 69	Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 690V, with tin-plated contacts
72.310.0653.0	male insert BAS STS 6 2,5 69	Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 690V, with tin-plated contacts
72.700.0658.0	female insert BAS BUC 6 69	Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 690V, with tin-plated contacts



72.710.0658.0	male insert BAS STC 6 69	Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 690V, with tin-plated contacts
73.800.2453.0	female insert DD BUC 24 1,5 25	revos DD 24 pole + ground, female insert 250V/10A, crimp connection
73.810.2453.0	male insert DD STC 24 1,5 25	revos DD 24 pole + ground, male insert 250V/10A, crimp connection
70.405.0653.0	female insert BAS BUP 6 2,5 50 AG	Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with silver-plated contacts
70.415.0653.0	male insert BAS STP 6 2,5 50 AG	Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with silver-plated contacts
70.810.1056.0	male insert BAS STCK 10 50 PC	Male insert revos basic, 10-poles, polycarbonate insert, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with gold-plated or silver-plated contacts
70.800.1056.0	female insert BAS BUCH 10 50 PC	Female insert revos basic, 10-poles, polycarbonate insert, rated current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with tin-plated contacts

